Description

Valeur

Information générale:
Nom produit:

Code article:
Numéro EAN::
Prix:
Matériaux:
De base:
Installation:

Autres:
Poids net:

Raccordement tuyauterie:

BV 1 1/2", clapet de pied sans
ressort

956015
5708601031908
Fonte

Rp 1 1/2

1.5 kg

155

75

11/2"
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Logiciel Grundfos WinCAPS [2021.14.008]



https://product-selection.grundfos.com/product-detail.html?productnumber=956015&freq=0&lang=FRA



